
I
ATTACHMENT*I

(See requlation 2)

PUBI,IC PIIOCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY OPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I
To Be Fillcrl Antl Uploadcd on PPRA Websitc In ResDcct of All Public Contracts of

I

2

3

4

5

6

1

I

9

FEDERAL / PROVINClAL GOVr

TITLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUI\,1BER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDER VALUE

\AITI f OT TPE ORGAN,ZA- ION/DEDTT

Purchasinq of Misc ltems for FN 2022-23

1122000t-

NA

WHETHER THE PROCUREi,4ENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREI\,'IENT PLAN?

ADVERT!SEN,4ENT :

ENGINEER'S ESTI[/ATE (for civilWo.ks only)

ESTII\,4ATE D COIVIP LETI ON PERI OD

a) PPRA Website (Federal Aoencies)

b) News Papers

Yes y' No-
(TS483680E) dated I 5-06-2022

vesy'No-
The Nation Enqlish dated 17-06-2022

06-07-2022 at 1130 hrs

10

I I . TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & T|IVIE)

12. NATURE OF PURCHASE

I 3. EXTENSIoN lN DUE DATE (tf any yes / No)

I .l . NUtulBER OF "TENDER DOCUITENTS SOLD

r s wtIETHER QUAL|T tcATtoN cRITER|A WAS,. . INCLUDFD IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI/ENTS

I / WHE-HER BID EVALTJATION CR'TERIA WASrt' TNCLUDED tN BtDD NG/TENDER oocuME\TS

Local

Yes

r' tntt.

Noy'
05

/No

r'No

-l rv- r - ) $rL /

Yes

Wot'ks. Services and (]oorls

RD ANF North (lslamabadl

Federal Government

Purchase of Miscellaneous ltems

52(71)ANF/Estb/2022 dated 10 June 2022

F tY 2022.23

Yes / No



w
I 7. wl-llcH l\,4ETHoD oF PROCUREI\4ENT U/AS USED: - (Tick one)

-a) STNGLE S-TAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE {
b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO SIAGE BtDDING PROCEDURE

d) rwo srAGE - TWo ENVELOPE B|DDING PROCEDURE

. PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREi'ENT WAS ADOPTED WITH BRIEF

REASONS (i.e EMERGENCy, DtRECT CONTRAoT|Nc, NEGOTTATED TENDERTNG ETC.)

I o. WtlO lS THE APPROVI'{G AtJTHORtTy : Director

19.

WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT
UTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE :
EIDDING

Yes y' No

/No

20

2l

NU[,4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS
LOWES'T BIDDER

22. WHETHER INTEGRIry PACT WAs SIGNED No

05

Yes

Yes



a }a-

3)
i\TTACHMUN'I'* II

See re ulation

PURLIC PROCUREMENT RIGULATORY AUTHORITY TPPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website In Resoect of All Publ ic Contracts of

Works, Services and Good
NUI\IBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME
OF OPENING OE EIDS

NAI!1E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL
B IDDER

s

05

Stationers Addr Offic e No.455-D. Adamiee Road Saddar Bazaar Rawalpindi

. 05x Firms

M/S Ghazi

lV/S Aslam & Sons Add: H No, 144. All UI Murtaza St lslamab ad Vlew Citv Pesh Roa d Rawalpindi
M/S UniversalTraders Add: 1'r Floor Offi ce No. F-7 Rlzwa n Arcade AdamJee Road Saddar RwD

M/S HNB Traders Office No. 4 Satti's Orchid Janiua Towm Jarai stob Ad la Road RwD

S MIY Tech En rises Off No. 15 G round FloorSad MarketAliTown Se I o too Ad ala Rd RwD

J 13'

ANY DEVIAIION FROI\,,! SPECIFICATIONS
I I. GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUI\,4ENTS

(lf yes give details)

I 'r DEV|AT|ON FRO[,4 OUALJFTCATTON CR|TERtA (tf'- Ves qive detads)
Yes

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF
Description)

[|.No.2/l /2008PPRA-RA.llt]

4

5

NA

NA

6

l
8

()

Yes / No

No

l0

Any (Give Brief

No/

No

ti NA

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN
EVALUATION REPORT (i.e. 1 , 2to, 3d
EVALUATED BID).

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was
necessary?)
IN CASE EXTENSION WAS i/ADE IN
RESPONSE TI[/E, WHAT WERE IHE REASONS
(Briefly describe)
WHETHER NA[,4ES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE IIME
OF OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHE-THER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT
GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

ANY COITPLAINTS RECETVED (lf yes resutt
thereo0

. 27 Julv 2022

. 748000/-

.Yes"

Yes



PUBLIC PROCURBMINT REGULATORY AUTI{ORITY PPRA)

CONTRACT T'VALUATION
(As per Rule 35 of PPR.{ 2004)

2

3

4

NAI\,4E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

Method of Procurement

TITLE of Procurement

Tender lnquiry Number

5. PPRA Ref No. (TSE)

Name of Bidder

M/S Ufiversal Traders Rawalpindi

RD ANF North (lslamabad)

ONE ENVELOPE PROCEOURE

Purchase of Miscella neous llems

52{71)AN F/Estb/202 2 dated 10 June 2022

YeS ,/ No-
TS483680E d 15-06-2022

06 Julv 20221000 hrs

06 Julv 2022 '1130 hrs

05

Qualitv Cum Cost Selection

Given Below

MIS Aslam & Sons Rawalplndi

l,//S Ghazi Stationers Rawalpindi

Evaluated Responsive Biddersi

M/S Universal Traders Rawalpindi in 13x ltems

fr/S Aslam & Sons Rawalpindi in 21x ltems

M/S Ghazi Slationers Rawalpindi in 34x ltems

l,,l/S MIYQ Tech Enterprises Rawalpindi in 30x ltems

M/S HNB Traders Rawalpindi 'n13x llems

Responsive in
'13x items

Major
(Los)

Status Evaluated Cost
Financial

NA Responsive in
'13x items

Rute / R6gulation
/SB0/Policy/ Basis for
Rojection / Acceptance

as per Rule 35 of PP
Rul6s 2004

Quality cum cost
selecuon

Technical

NA

Responsive in
21x items

Quality 6um cost
selection
Ouality cum cost
selection

NA

NA

Responsive in
34x items

NA

NA

Responsive in
30x items

Quality cum cost
selection

NA

NA Quality cun cost
selection

M/S MIYQ Tech Enterprises

N']/S HNB Traders Rawalpindi

NA

NA
Rawal lndi

mmad Nav
Deputy

(tulu Akhtar)

6. Date and Time of Bid Closihg

7. Date and Time of Bid Opening

E. Number of Bids Received

9. Crileria for Eids Received

10. Detais of Bids Evalualion

I

I


